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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 10 : 4 7 1.521,00 10647 1604
2 BC Finsterwalde 10 : 4 7 1.424,14 9969 1463
3 SG Mulkwitz 10 : 4 7 1.418,71 9931 1487
4 FSV 1895 Spremberg II 8 : 6 7 1.490,29 10432 1570
5 SV Gablenz 8 : 6 7 1.473,43 10314 1513
6 BSV Chemie Tschernitz II 8 : 6 7 1.447,43 10132 1534
7 SV Lausitz Forst 6 : 8 7 1.441,29 10089 1526
8 SV Rot-Weiß Sagar 6 : 8 7 1.431,71 10022 1540
9 SV Stahl Krauschwitz 2 : 12 7 1.390,86 9736 1446

10 SV Bohsdorf II 2 : 12 7 1.381,57 9671 1461

Rangliste:
1 Zech, Michael Gab1 8 282,75
2 Marusch, Manfred P/T1 4 280,75
3 Brutz, Andreas FSV2 8 280,63
4 Adolf, Thomas Fo1 8 279,88
5 Aßmann, Maik Fi1 8 268,88
6 Poeschke, Stefan Fi1 8 265,00
7 Balogh, Maik Gab1 6 264,50
8 Filter, Mario P/T1 8 262,00
9 Schuster-Daniel, Maika Ts2 6 260,83

10 Brauner, Roger Gab1 5 260,80
11 Schlammer, Udo Sag1 6 259,17
12 Nousch, Sebastian Mul1 8 258,88
13 Stiller, Rico SKr1 8 258,75
14 Korla, Björn Ts2 8 258,13
15 Herziger, Alyn P/T1 6 256,00
16 Schober, Marcel P/T1 8 255,63
17 Kätzmer, Wilfried P/T1 8 252,13
18 Junek, Jens SKr1 8 251,13
19 Schulz, Sven Fo1 8 249,63
20 Chmurek, Detlef Sag1 8 248,00
21 Schulze, Mike FSV2 8 246,00
22 Peter, Edgar FSV2 8 245,13
23 Bendel, Ingolf SKr1 6 244,33
24 Schütz, Robert Sag1 8 244,00
25 Kobienia, Toni FSV2 8 243,75
26 Schwietzke, Friedhelm [3] Boh2 11 243,00
27 Richter, Lutz P/T1 4 242,00
28 Lux, Maurice Gab1 8 241,25
29 Bohla, Rico Mul1 8 241,25
30 Walczok, Heiko [3] Boh2 9 241,22
31 Tusche, Walter Sag1 6 241,17
32 Hlawatschke, Günter Ts2 8 241,13
33 Dutscho, Jörg Sag1 8 240,38
34 Sonnabend, Ingo [1] Boh2 9 239,67
35 Wille, Michael FSV2 8 238,75
36 Häusler, Heiko Fi1 8 238,38
37 Spichal, Robert Gab1 8 237,50
38 Schurmann, Andreas Mul1 7 237,00
39 Krautz, Andy Mul1 8 236,00
40 Molch, André Ts2 8 235,25
41 Strenge, Andreas FSV2 8 232,25
42 Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim Fo1 8 231,25
43 Scholta, Werner Ts2 8 230,75
44 Bleyl, Eric Boh2 8 230,75
45 Adolf, Frank Fo1 8 230,13
46 Jänig, Uwe Fo1 8 229,75
47 Fabian, Jürgen Mul1 8 229,63
48 Kunz, Benno SKr1 8 228,50
49 Gocht, Lutz Ts2 8 227,75
50 Noack, René Boh2 8 227,38
51 Hentschel, Gunter Sag1 6 226,83
52 Hanschke, Manfred Fo1 8 223,75
53 Gampe, Jan Fi1 8 221,13
54 Hanke, André Fi1 7 220,29
55 Zschippang, René Gab1 5 220,20
56 Grosa, Matthias Mul1 6 218,67
57 Kautz, Oliver Fi1 8 217,88
58 Miatke, Rainer Gab1 4 215,00
59 Brauske, Hubert SKr1 8 214,63
60 Heinrich, Kay Gab1 4 208,50
61 Binder, Jürgen Boh2 8 203,50

Ergebnisse:

SV Rot-Weiß Sagar 1540 SV Stahl Krauschwitz 1446
Noack, Olaf (2) 113 206 206 Bendel, Ingolf 113 241 241
Tusche, Walter 148 282 488 Brauske, Hubert 118 225 466
Schütz, Robert 130 262 750 Junek, Jens 112 249 715
Hentschel, Gunter 123 238 988 Tiefel, Burkhard (2) 137 266 981
Chmurek, Detlef 162 301 1289 Kunz, Benno 114 241 1222
Dutscho, Jörg 117 251 1540 Stiller, Rico 127 224 1446

SV Gablenz 1477 BC Finsterwalde 1400
Lux, Maurice 106 236 236 Poeschke, Stefan 141 277 277
Brauner, Roger 140 280 516 Kautz, Oliver 124 254 531
Heinrich, Kay 93 218 734 Aßmann, Maik 130 254 785
Balogh, Maik 140 250 984 Häusler, Heiko 85 198 983
Spichal, Robert 104 202 1186 Hanke, André 117 201 1184
Zech, Michael 144 291 1477 Gampe, Jan 102 216 1400

SG Mulkwitz 1408 BSV Chemie Tschernitz II 1399
Krautz, Andy 135 250 250 Scholta, Werner 92 228 228
Schurmann, Andreas 120 248 498 Gocht, Lutz 128 211 439
Grosa, Matthias 91 218 716 Hlawatschke, Günter 123 241 680
Bohla, Rico 134 252 968 Molch, André 129 226 906
Fabian, Jürgen 108 195 1163 Korla, Björn 131 238 1144
Nousch, Sebastian 125 245 1408 Schuster-Daniel, Maika 134 255 1399

SSV Schw. Pumpe/Terpe 1442 SV Bohsdorf II 1439
Schober, Marcel 106 239 239 Schwietzke, Friedhelm 140 261 261
Zudolski, Wolfgang (2) 120 252 491 Sonnabend, Ingo 149 277 538
Filter, Mario 113 253 744 Binder, Jürgen 118 228 766
Kätzmer, Wilfried 121 250 994 Noack, René 96 208 974
Richter, Lutz 130 237 1231 Bleyl, Eric 101 226 1200
Herziger, Alyn 96 211 1442 Krüger, Mike (3) 100 239 1439

SV Lausitz Forst 1390 FSV 1895 Spremberg II 1464
Hanschke, Manfred 89 191 191 Kobienia, Toni 144 268 268
Jänig, Uwe 110 211 402 Brutz, Andreas 135 276 544
Schulz, Sven 148 265 667 Strenge, Andreas 110 231 775
Adolf, Frank 108 223 890 Peter, Edgar 104 231 1006
Adolf, Thomas 137 290 1180 Schulze, Mike 119 252 1258
Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim 109 210 1390 Wille, Michael 107 206 1464
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